How many people here have a Fitbit?  What’s your highest number of steps?  Do 
you use it to count steps? 

Female Speaker:  Like overall, ever, or generally? 

Lian Loke:  Oh … 

Female Speaker:  My highest ever was like 35. 

Lian Loke:  Thirty-five steps? 

Female Speaker:  Thirty-five thousand. 

Lian Loke:  Oh, 35,000, okay, that’s better.  Right okay.  Walking very slowly.  All right, 
so some people really take to these kinds of technologies that monitor and quantify what 
you’re doing in daily life.  Other people are very adverse to them, so there’s a bit of split